(@

NK 140-5123
The applicant was married tol _Jon
11/28/30, at Richmon 1, N.Y. It appears that the employee

has never lived witht:fffj and ¢ e divorced or the
marriage may have been annulled. present whereabouts
are unknown.
By reairtel of 1/5/67, the NYO advised that applicant
was employed by the National Urban League, NYC, £ ember,
1934, and that her supervisor w%
r, N.J. It is note at

‘Pf the

8
National Urban League.

" on 1/9/67. Montclair,
I_H_L_nmm_ﬂAL thst_‘n'rtl—tnv—u'r'as ce of

s presently visiting friends
d that he can be

in the vicinity o = She state
she advised that

reached by calling area code :
this 4s a private residence but she does no know name of the

people whom her uncle is visiting.

New Orleans 1nterv1¢4 ‘and surep.
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TO:  SAC, BALTIMCEE ' -
\\\
N

TPCM: SAC, WFO (140-24377) V
PAULI MURRAY, aka i
A, Pauli Marray,

Anna Pauline Murray

sgnes Pauline Murray,

Mrs. Anna Pauline Wynn

Applicant, Federal Adwministrative
and Management Examination,

Civil Service Commission,
Washington, D.C.

SGE

BUDFD: 1/4/67

ReBulet to NY dated 12/14/66,

For the information of the Baltimore Cfflce, the
applicant was born on 11/21/17, at Baltimore, HMaryland.
She has been employed as an attorney and author and main-
tains an apartment at 245 E, 1llth Street, New York, N. Y.

The basis in this investigation are admissions
made by the applicant to membership in the Lovestonite
Group in NYC, during 1936 through 1938, her erployment by
Open Road from November, 1930 to March 1931, and hex enploy-
ment by the Spanish Refugee Campaign from Adghlt to Navember,

1939, | /610,33755,

2 - Baltimorej L icicnil | \ "~
1 - Bureau T it "
1 - m i !
RLH: dinb
(4) s

B TR AP ;__’,;“C‘m“)

I "‘
1= 2

/g Ly o{  ALL IFFORMATTON CONTATNED
CigrkrEr. <7 T, ISFORMATTCN CONTATNET

oatz. 5720-9¢ vr. S P4 BIMOA
© 399903
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WFO 140.24377

SA . |cansgd._a_chf.ck_io be
made of Thr_ﬁles_o.uml on i

1/9/67,

C

b

N

Positive information was reportedly received from
ONI. :

The Baltimore Office is requested to check
records of the Defense Central Index of Investigations

(DCII), Fort Holabird, Maryland, in an attempt to locate
CNI information re applicant,
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AIRTFL REGISTERED MAIL j P

ALL [HFORYATION CONTAINED
1FIED

HORELN L8 UNCLASS

P08 sy sP4BIN DR

£399403

T0: SAC, WASHINGTON FIELD (140-2437T7)
FROM: SAC, ngmmomz (140-13800) (RUC)

SUBJECT: PAULI MURRAY, aka
CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION

SGR
BUDED: 1/4/67

Re WPO airtel to Baltimore, 1/13/67.

The Defense Central Index of Investigations
(DCII), Fort Holabird, Md., comprising indices to
Army, Navy anfAir Foree investigative files, was checked

¢ ntative of that agency on 1/17/67 by b7C
IC and reflects that information is
contaln e files of the U. S. Naval Investigative

Service (NI3) which is possibly identical with the
captioned ividual,

NI3 file T-NONI-ROS54AM128
WFO, at Headquarters, NIS, Arlington, Virginia,

review file and report pertinent identifiable
information. Imlm:&iﬁg‘g:ﬂp@!i ‘zheck in your report,

RUF B I oH e ‘)
2% o
T A e ‘_;J'x..:{!’dlis /y 33?-{{
JAN 19 155,
2~ WFO (REGISTERED MAIL)
(lf-,{?Bureﬂtg:u (REGISTERED MAIL) [
1= 'Baltimore .
JHB: tms g S

(8 TR
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140-33958

Closing Full Field

Date: JA N 1 8 1967 Disloyal ( 3)

To: Director, Bureau of Personnel Investigations Unfounded ( )

Civil Service Commission
o 5PqBIAoRd

From:  John Edg%Hoovcr, Dirctor gﬁcu\%:,j:gii‘ IR——
. PAULI MURRAY PAYY]
Subject: 4990
Y Civil Bervice Caumigsion % 5

SECURITY OF GOVIERNMENT EMPLOYEES

There are transmitted herevith two copies each of the following
communications containing the resulis of an investigation conducted by this Bureau
concerning the captioned individual.

/‘leport of BA dated
January 10, IY67, at New York, New York.

/ Report of 8A l dated
January 3, 1 " > husetts.

T = =
_ Repok® of sdg‘ dated b7C

7, at Charlotte, North Carolina.

0/:41.‘“1‘!5’ 6’ 1

[, .
< Repo r¥ of dated
v Janusry 3, 387, at Cincinnati, Obio.

_/ Repo¥€ of nL! dated

Jamug 3, 1)_ 7, at Los Angeles, California. ) #
I

(continued on next page) -

l Another Government agency is conducting additional investigation abroad and the
results thereof will be furnished you upor\(tpeir‘-.re%ipt by this Bureau.
vl Vv‘v
—_ Additional action is being taken by this Bureau. On completion thereof you will

// ’
Lhanin

'2..“{'"

be furnished the results. EEC 18 /L/O - z Z - )

— No further action is contemplated in this matter by this Bureau ur'}drgrrF&ec.miv_e,f,

Order 10450.

Please advise this Bureau of the ultimate disposition which is made of this “

case.

This infc mation should not be disseminated to unauthorized persons or
agenci his Bureaufmakes no recommendation regarding clearance or disapproval
tfo ned indi;-vi 141 for Federal employment.

Pna
% pon removal of classified enclosures, if any, this transmittal letter becomes
Y] UNCLASSIFIED.) -
£ assified confi i
TELETYPE UNIT_] " . TN G & daade idential as. enc.

MAIL ROOM

(Seturity Division (under separate cover) - Enc.

sSo classified




<

Director, Bureau of Personnel Investigations, C8C

Report of SAl | dated
v January 5, 1967, at Newark, New Jersey.
 Report of IAI dated
" January 3, 1967, at New Haven, Connecticut.
, Report of BA dated
January 3, 1 » & adeiphia, Pennsylvania.
, b7C
v Report of lAI Idutcd /
January 3, 1 R c nd, Virginia.
, Report of BA[ _|dated

January 11, 1967, st Salt Lake City, Utabh.
. Report of 1c| Idntod
" December 29, v R . uis, Missouri.
;, Report of BA! Idatcd
January 5, 1 . n isco, California.

Memorandum dated January 10, 1967, at
New York, New York.

Memorandum dated Jamwy 6, 1967, at
Charlotte, North Carolina.

Memorandum dated January 3, 1967, at
New Haven, Connecticut.

Nemorandum dated January 3, 1967, at
Richmond, Virginia.




1/25/67

Airtel

To: B8AC, New York (140-16717)

From: <nirector, FBI (140-339538)
PAULI IU!RAY
csc
8GE
In applicant's 196 b7C
her brother,
Brooklyn, wa or’, e no e n even
o ea cident

York conduct appropriate agency checks on
applicant's brother.

AL (NFORMATYT N C(W'f' tRET

«,? 201 S BIApa)
37??03
f\'i“? Ji‘lj
0
e, L0 T zfﬂ’
Ao FERB O«
TTTTNALLLD 12‘”“—} e e

son ___ IEN2 51567 ‘
b coum-rBi |
..... - ,\ -

Yoouilo o MAIL ROoOM

TELETYPE UNIT D




1/25/67

Airtel

To: SAC, Washington Field (140-24377)
From: Director, FBY (140-33958)

PAULI MURRAY
CsC
BGE

Murray in her Application for Federal Employment
in the Appendix attached thereto lists several books and
articles she has had published. Washington Field, at the
Library of Congress, should review appropriate records
and report any pertinmt information relating to these
books and articles in a supplemental report.

Also condu
e 's sister,
- N W., Wash y D. C.

Handle promptly.

Y ‘if‘.'z
@fo §/ 0- VA
MAILED 25 7 2
(’ JAN 25 1957 Y / 33- Z.{f
Lcomm-rsm Go i oo
4”2_:—.;3_}:; :4 i o ( ) ALL INFORY! TTON CONTATNED
N . l I INCTATSIE
S MRRUST (O SRR S ShdRioR
—+ RN T 399903

TELETYPE UNIT D

nes
- 5 S MAIL ROOM
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FEDERA! BUREAU OF lNVgSTlGATlON

REPORTING OFFICE

NEW YORK

TITLE OF CASE

INVESTIGATIVE PERIOD

1710 - 1/0/67

OFFICE OF ORIGIN DATE

BWREAU a3 /67

REPORT MADE BY

b7C TYPED BY
A, Paull Marras: | 1 1oy
- Fa rray .
Anna Pauline Mu;'ray > CHARACTER OF CASE

Agnes Pauline Murray,
Mrs. Anna Pauline Wynn
Applicant ’ SGE

Federal Administrative and
Management Examination
Civil Service Commission

Washiﬂoni D. C.

REFERENCE :

b7C

NYrep of SA dated 1/10/67.

- RUC -

ALL INFORMATION 0¥ T4 {NED

HEREIN IS UNGI A “(FLE _

DATE §°201¢ ¢ sft_( BJ A’/@FJ
T399503

Case has beeny P ding over one year (] Yes No; Pending prosecution over six months [CJYes []No

7 /R = B AT R S
APPROVED \. ( / | SPFNC:lCAl"’-AARGGEEm DO NOT WRITE IN SPACES BELOW
i iy — HA ] e ———thb
COPIES MADES 8% »

t . .

(#or33254 27"y,

6 . Bureau(RM) (140-33958)

S ! : : 12 FEB | :
I - New York, (140-16517) 12 FEB. 2 1967 AR
. f \<ed — @.«\,\0‘2
ol [
Disseminotion Record of Affam?:;;n‘“‘-—' ‘Notations \“;’ (do -
Agency RaQ-e S (ye. 24 T
Request Recd. , / (!,q__ V%‘—‘
Date Fwd. ‘9’7/(//2 r;g_ / A ,/
How Fwd, : . T

4 127 g, ,
By - (L Vewd/ |
, I 5/ R%, 7 - A¥ _
G2MARS 1987 COVER PAGE




FD-204 (Rev. 3-3-59) PR

,UN'D STATES DEPARTMENT OF JL.ICE
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Copy to:
b7C

Report of: Office: New York, New York
Date: 2 /1 /67, ‘
Field Office File #: 140-16717 Bureau File #: 140-33958
Title: PAULI MURRAY

Applicant

Federal Administrative and

Management Examination

Civil Service Commission
Character: Washingt on, D.C,
c _ SECURITY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

ynopsis:

Education at Columbia University and former
employments verified. Co-workers recommend the applicant.
Applicant's former residences in New York City not

verified; Regord of applicant's marriage set out. No -
recand_nLdJ&:mmea.ted.Zun. BCIL or BSS readrd located pC

for or
7
/ / - RUC - : {7

ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED
HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED

DATE §-201¢ B1_SP ‘iBTMBﬂJ

This document contains neither recommendations nor conclusions of the FBI. It is the property of the FBI and is loaned to
your agency; it and its contents are not to be distributed outside your agency.




NY 140-16717

RESULTS OF INVESTIGATION

Education
Columbia University
116th Street and Broadway
New York, New York

On January 11, 1967, | |
Acsistant to the Re@gistrar, advised that PAULI MURRAY,
also known as ANNA PAULINE MURRAY, attended Columbia
University Graduate Faculties, from September, 1333
until she withdrew on March 2, 1933. She also attended
the Law School at Columbia University, from September,
1959 until she withdrew on December 3, 13539. The
records show her home addrecss as 383 Chauncey Street,
Brooklyn, New York, and she w vember 21,
1910, in Baltimore, Maryland. stated that
the applicant was personally unknown to him, but that
she was in good standing during her enrollment at
Columbia University.

Emglozment

Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Wharton
and Garrison

575 Madison Avenue

New York, New ¥F¥rk

n January 24, 1967,

New York, advised that she was formerly associated with

the captioned law firm and knew the applicant as a fellow

employee there. She stated that the applicant possessed
tremendous integrity and was emotionally and mentally

stable. She stated that the applicant enjoyed an excellent
reputation and she has no question whatever concerning her

loyalty to the United States.

Rugoff Theatres, 595 Madison Avenue, New Yori,




NY 140-16717

o
g
@]

]has no knowledge of the
applicant's family, but has continued to have periodic
contact with the applicant during recent years. She
understands that the applicant has been most recently
employed as a Consultant to the Equal Opportunity
Commigssion, in Wachington, D. C. She highly recommended
the applicant for a position of trust and confidence.

Carson Baker
225 Broadway
New York, New York

On January 11, 1967, Attorney,
299 Broadway, advised that he Was TIOU persomarly acquainted
with the applicant.

On January 13, 1967, Attorney,
408 West 145th Street, New YorK, New YOTK, aavised that
he was a close friend of Mr. CARSON BAKER, now deceased. b7C
He stated that BAKER, at one time, had his law office at
225 Broadvay, and::::::]frequently visited the office
where he met the applicant. He stated that the applicant
impressed him as a very intellectual young woman who
did marvelous research work. He advised that the
applicant was a graduate of Hqoward University and was a
very well-read person. stated that he never worked
directly with the applicant and is not certain as to the
dates that she was associated with Mr. BAKER. He felt,
however, that she worked for BAKER for at leas$& one year.
He advised that he never had any reason to gquestion the
applicant's loyalty to the United States, and recommended
her for a position of trust and confidence.




NY 140-16717

On January 18, 1967, | Attorney,
30 Vesey Street, New York, New York, advised that he
was formerly associated in the practice of law with NMr.

CARSON BAKER, at 225 Broadway, New YOEK: ?fﬂ York. He

advised that BAKER is now deceacsed. stated that'
the applicant was employed in BAKER's office, from about
1946 to 1950,mdhe became well-acquainted with her.
He stated that the applicant was a very studious and b7C
open person, who was very sensitive to the issues of our
time. Her employment with Mr. BAKER was in the nature
of a law clerk E;E:ffj did research tasks and handled minor
c

cases for hin. stated that he does not know
whether the app ant was ever admitted to the Bar.
He steted that BAKER's office was located in Joom 302,
at 25 Broadway, New York, New York.

[;::::]stated that he has not seen the applicant
for severel years, buthhas no reason tc question her
loyalty to the United States, and based upon his past
evperiences with her, would recommend her for a pogiticn
of trust and confidence with the United States Government.

Self-Employment
6 Maiden Lane
New York, New York

an January 23, 1367, |

|

I New York, New York, advised that he b7C
oTmerly chared office space with the applicant, from

about 1948 to 1956, when they practised : . law, at
6 Maiden Lane, New York City. He stated that he worked
closely with the applicant and found her to be an honect,
competent lawyer. He stated that she was very intelligent
and excelled in doing research work. He advised that she
was at one time, employed as an Assistant Attorney
General by the State of California, and raater served as
a professor in the Law School operated by the Ghana
Government.




NY 140-16717

During that time, was also employed
in Ghana and he had frequen® contacts with the applicant
there. ©She resided in a private recidence furnished by
the Ghana Government an ived by herself. The applicant
frequently expressed to jher unhappiness about
the lack of free speech in Ghana, and she was concerned
regarding the obvious communist influences being
exerted upon the country.

stated that he would have

absolutely no quecticn regarding the applicant's loyalty
to the United States and he would recommend her for a
position of trust and confidence. He believes that the
applicant was married at one time, but that the marrlage
has since been annulled.

Residences

35 Mount Morris Park West
New York, New York

On Januarv 13, 1967,|

| New York, New York, advised

That she has been a@ resident at that address for many
years, but could not recall the applicant., She stated
that there has been an almost complete turnover of the
tenants at that building in recent years and she could
suggest no one else who might recall the applicant.

On January 13, 1967,| | . 5. Melofr
and Company, 3801 Broadway, New York, New York, advised
that her firm manages the building at the captioned
address; however, she has no records concerning tenants
ldving at that address prior to 1950. She advised that
since mostriffe tenants in the building are relatively new,
she could rsuggest no one who might know the applicant.

b7C



NY 140-16717

2013 Fifth Avenue
New York, New York

On January 13, 1967J
Hair Stylist, Bill Simmons Beauty Parlor, 2015 Fifth
Avenue, New York, New York, advised that the building
located at the captioned address is presently utilized
as a cabaret and has been so used for the past five yeares.
He stated that there are no persons residing at the
captioned address at_the nresent time nor ls he acquainted
with the applicant. stated that because of th
commercial nature of € meighborhood at the present time,
he felt it would be impossible to find anyone who might
recall the applicant.

It is noted that a previous report in this
matter contained information regarding the organization
known as Harlem Ashram, which in 1944, was located at
2013 Fifth Avenue, New York, New York.

Miscellaneous

On January 23 1967,| ,
The Ford Foundation, & & Madison Avenue, New York, New
York, advised SA that the applicant was
granted a Foreign Area Fellowship, effective September 1,
1963, for twelve months. The fellowship was given to the
applicant in order to make the comparative study relating
to law and public affairs, but the Fellowahgp was deferred
for financial reasons until September 1, 1964. The
fellowship was used for studying and writing on the
roots of Negro problems in the United States, 2t Yale
University.

On January 25, 1967, representatives of the
Bureau of Criminal Identification and Bureau of Speclal
Services. New Yqrk City Police Department, advised SA

o7

b7C

e

that they could locate no record concerning

~J
@]

b7C
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On January 11, 1967, IC|
reviewed the records of the Manhattan Board of Elections
for the address 2 West 15th Street, for the years
1934 through 1936. No record could be located for the
applicant.

b7C

on January 24, 1967, IC |
reviewed the records of the Manhattan Marriage License
Bureau. These records disclosed that a marriage license
was issued to WILLIAM RAY WYNN, 275 West 127th Street,
New York City, and ANNA PAULINE MURRAY, 175 West 137th
Street, New York City, on November 28, 1930, and that they
were married on November 28, 1930. The records show that
WILLIAM RAY WYNN was employed as a caretaker and had been
born in the United States. This was his first marriage and
he was 24 years old at that time. The records show that
ANNA PAULINE MURRAY was employed as a switchboard operator
and had been=born in Baltimore, Maryland. This
was also her first marriage and she was aged 20 at that
time.

On January 11, 1967, IC .
reviewed the records of the Bronx County Clerkk Office,
and was unable to locate any record of divorce for the
applicant.

On January 12, 1967, IC |reviewed
the records of the Manhattan County Clerk's Office,and was
unable to locate any record of divorce for the employee.

It is noted that the divorce records in Queensc
County and Kings County, New York City, are not indexed
and, therefore, it is impossible to review these records
unless the approximate date of divorce is known.




NY 140-15717

B On January 27, 1967, representatives of the
“vreau of Speclal ferviccs and the Burcau of Criminal

ch-':*lgpitim;gn, New York City Police Department, acvised
?H that they eould loeatc no reeorc
or

-
=

b7C




In Reply, Please Refer to

File No.

ALL TNFORMATION CONTAINED
HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED

DATE_5°30-9% Y_SPd BIA| DRl

Report of: SA

Date and Place: February 1, 1967

«

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Title: PAULI MURRAY
Civil Service Commission
SECURITY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

New York, New York
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REPORTING OFFICE OFFICE OF ORIGIN DATE INVESTIGATIVE PERIOD
WASHINGTON FIELD BUREAU 2/3/67 1/19 - 2/3/67
TITLE OF CASE — REPORTMADE B TYPED BY
’/ SA- B7C | gmb

PAULI MURRAY, aka

A. Pauli Murray
Civil Service Commission

CHARACTE??\QF CASE

REFERENCES:

CC TO:

ANS.

REQ. RZ2'D 'xz’&
AUG &8 /0

hER ML

WFO repor
Buairtel, 1/25 7

" 13/@7

ALL INFORMATION CONTATNED
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DATE
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Case has been:
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{1 No; Pending prosecution over six months [ ] Yes

] No
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.UN@JFD STATES DEPARTMENT OF J@ricE
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Copy to:

b7C
Report of: SA Office: Washington, D.C.
Date: 2/_5/ 57
Field Office File #: 140-24377 Bureou File #: 140-33958
Title: PAULI MURRAY

Civil Service Commission

Character: SECURITY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

Synopsis:

Library of Congress Book Review of employee's book '"Proud
Shoes'" set forth. No record NIS for employee. Satisfactory

credi - HCUA record for employee's
siste b7C
/'/l,,/l o /
Ve
- RUC

ALL INFORMATION CONTATNED

ED
s S SR a5

/

This document contatns neither recommendations nor conclusions of the FBI. It is the property of the FBI and is loaned to
your agency; it and its contents are not to be distributed outside your agency.
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RESULTS G INVESTIGATION

MI SCELLANEQUS

Recaords 1 ihrary of C
by TC on Februa
and reports on publications and
The following book review was n
Shoes,'" written by employee and

"In a biography of he
PAULI MURRAY presents

ongress (LOC), were reviewed
ry 1, 1967, for book reviews
books authored by employee.
oted for publication "Pro:c

published by Harper in '956.

r grandfather FITZGERALD,
a small part of the

pattern of Negro culture in the U.S., for her

grandfather was of Ir
northern mulatto, one
in the Union Army and
himself to come South
start schools for his
Durham, N.C. As such
has importance in the
and the author muses

ish-African descent, a
of the few Negro soldiers
a man who took it upon
after the Civil War to
'newly freed' people in
, this review of his life
history of desegregation,
of the many shades of

meaning and the attitudes Negroes and Whites

both hold and attribu

LOC records contain n
regarding publications authored

IC
the files of the Naval Investig
and was advised on January 3, 1
no record for employee.

te to each other."

o other pertinent information
by employee.

caused a search to be made of
ative Service Headaquarters,
967, that the files contained

e |

]caused a search to be made

of the files of The Credit Bure
and was advised on February 1
credit record was located for

au, Inc., Washington, 0.C.,
1967, that a satisfactory
sister of

employee.

b7C
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WFO 140-24377

On January 31,.1967, 1C determined
that no record was contained in the Met~0p011tan Police
Department files-concerning™the employee s sistery:;

: It is to be noted that at: 511 times an indefinite
number of unidentified records are out of flle and not avail-
able for rev1ew

On January 31, 1967 IC
searched the files of the U. S Park Police, and no ident fiable
record was found concernlng the employee's sister,

. The files of the House Committee on Un-Ameri
Activities were reviewed on February 1, 1967, by Ith:fif:]

’ rd was located for employee's
sister, v




UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

In Reply, Please Refer to

File No. e ' S
'S

Title: PAULI MURRAY
~ ., Civil Service Commission
“'SECURITY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED

HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED
oats_5-3049¢ sv_SP4 BIA(DRJ

Report of: SA
Date and Place: February 3, 1967
R Washington, D, C,

.oy
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it and it§ contentd aré not to be

distributed outside your agency.
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Assistant Attorney General - F E B 3 1967

Internal Security Division

1
: S Director, FBI _ Attention; Supervisor of Service Section
(//é‘ K - Records Administration Office
v/ PAULI MURRAY
Civil Bervice jion
SECURITY OF EMPLOYEES
Reference is made to this Bureau’s letter dated January 18, 1967,
furnishing a copy of each of the communications covering an investigation conducted
concerning the captioned individual. These communications were furnished for infor-
mation and consideration as to whether the data developed indicated a violation of any
Federal law.
Enclosed herewith is a copy of this Bureau’s letter of this date to the
U. S. Civil Service Commission together with a copy of its enclosure containing
further information regarding the captioned matter. This is furnished to sup-
plement the data prgviously forwarded to the Department in this case.
140-33958 \
: . . Py
Enc. ’5’ Upon removal of classified enclosures, if any, this transmittal letter becomes ?
3 CLASSIFIED.)
8J: £ 10?7 /m '
Yo~-33957F - Zq
REC 18 / 24
}
mo FEB 28 1967
MAILED_ 7 ———— ]
FEB 3 1967
comm-Fai [ (a8 ALL INFORMATION CONTATNED

- HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFL s
7 7 NIAR—s DATE_ D @0~ q_g_BYM
Y T399903

TELETYPE UNIT E:]
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11-16-66)
140-33958 SIS SUPPL FFI
pate: FEB3 1967
To: Director, Bureau of Personnel Investigations
Civil Service Commission
From: John Edgar Hoover, Director ALL TNFORMATION MNT i
()} HEREIN ISUNCL  “HFRo o g p
Subject: PAULI MY DATEM &-«lﬂ&'
Civil Service Commission T 34990

SECURITY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

Reference is made to prior correspondence from this Bureau concerning
captioned individual.

There are transmitted herewith¢weo copies each of the following
communications containing additional information regarding this matter:
,/ Report of 8 dted
January 16, , &t New eans, Laouisiana.
b7C
/ Report of l4 | dated /
January 16, a rilotte, North Carolina.
./ Report of “IWT ldated s
January 13, , at Washington, D. C. ¢
V' Memorandum dated January 13, 1967, at : ,f’ )
'“hin‘tm’ ’o c. b/i p ,.-,."J
/

(J Another Government agency is conducting additional investigation
abroad and the results thereof will be furnished you Wn their receipt by this Bureau.

=
[J Additional action is being taken by thls Bureau. On completion thereof

you will be furnished the results. A
S /Yo 339070

[J No additional action is being taken in th
A ¥ w7

-

This is being furnished to you for your information and shoul?_.gat 967
dlssemmcxted to unauthorized persons or agencies. R ‘

ey L il
Enc. (8) (Ll/})on removal of classified enclosures, if any, this transmittal letter becomes
NCLASSIFIED

Inter’p 1 Security ision (under separate cover) - Enc.

TELETYPE UNIT ]

° MAIL ROOM
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p 140-33958

..:/ Date: FEBQ 1967 “upp FF

To: Director, Bureau of Personnel Investigations
Civil Service Commission

From: John Edggr Hoover, Director

Subject: PAULY NURRAY
Civil Service Commission
SECURITY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYERS

Reference is made to prior correspondence from this Bureau concerning
captioned individual.

Thf are transmitted herewith two copiesmn of the following
communicatiof containing additional information regarding this matter:

rt of d dated b7C
Vv y.gm 3, , at Vashingteon, D, C.

ALL INFORVATTON AONTATNED ‘ ‘ "fe/ '
HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED AN 2NN
DATE 5720°9¢ B 5?‘453'*[&{&) /}%i/ .
399902 - ;

b Another Government aqencgﬁ luctmg additional investigation
abroad and the results thereof will be furnished“you upon their receipt by this Bureau.

[J Additional action is bemimel this Bur au. On compleuon thereof 3 l

. you will be furnished the results. / z?ff

[CJ No additional action is being taken in this matter

O FEF S <]6' )
_ This is being furnished to you for your information and should not be
5 disseminated to unauthorized persons or agencies. Se—
j S——

BY COURIER SVC.
25 FEB10O
(ST

Enc. (’)

((Z}Jon removal of classified enclosures, if any, this transmittal letter becomes
NCLASSIFIED)

i
1 ~ AAG,  Internal Security Nivision (under separate cover) - Enc.
oo Al "'Q\_) 7
s y

< ' P4 L} (G
MAIL ROOM TELETYPE UNIT E]
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140-33958 SUPPL FFI

bwe. FEB9 1967

To: Director, Bureau of Personnel Investigations
Civil Service Commission ALL INSORATTON CONTAINED
N I" 1r“”" '%IFIED
From: John Edgar Hoover, Director gi?;t ug é &5 lDFd
Subject: PAULI Y o 374"03

Civil Service Commission
SECURITY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

Reference is made to prior correspondence from this Bureau concerning
captioned individual.

There are transmitted herewith two copiem of the following
communicatio®® containing ‘additional information regarding this matter:

, Report ot SA! dated BIC
Februsry 1, ; » New York.

Ej Another Government agency is conducting additional investigation
abroad and the results thereof will be furnished you upon their receipt by this Bureau.

[J Additional action is being tnfsn by\ is Bureau. On completion thereof

you will be furnished the results.
Zzﬁﬁ“y

I No additional action is being taken in thls att

This is being furnished to you for your informdtio an?'s“ﬂﬁ?ﬂ%zf 9

disseminated to unauthorized persons or agencies.

Mo FEG 2° o
Enc. (l(/fon removal of classified enclosures, if any, this transmittal letter becomes
(> NCLASSIFIED) ——— s

1 ~ AAG):

ternal Secyty Division (under separate cover) - Enc.
Wm.,\)ﬂa‘or T

S

(6)

MAIL ROOM TELETYPE UNIT D




—————

9-19 (Rev. 2-13-63) ’ ’
» .

Assistant Attorney General

Internal Security Division FE B 9 1967

/’ Director, FBI Attention: Supervisor of Service Section
S O Records Administration Office
/ 4 PAULI MURRAY
J Civil Service Commission

SECURITY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

For your information, and in order that consideration may be given as
to whether any Federal laws have been violated, there is transmitted herewith
one copy of a letter of this date to the United States Civil Service Commission
together with one copy each of its enclosures covering an investigation con-
ducted concerning the captioned individual.

ALL INFORMATION CONTATNED

{ ‘!"’_bASSIFI D
N LR S Ly
MAIRED &

g 319903

FEB S - 1967

140-33958

Enc. (2) \

MAIL ROOM

e o (#es33751- P2

(Upgh removal of classified enclosures, if any, this transmittal letter

becomes UNCLASSIFIED.) i {
TELETYPE UNIT [ \

/

TTMAR 1962
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9-37 (Rev. 2-27-63)
. »

Assistant Attorney General

Internal Security Division F E B 8 \967

Director, FBI Attention: Supervisor of Service Section
Records Administration Office

PAULI MURRAY
Civil Service Commission
SECURITY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

Reference is made to this Bureau's letter dated February 3, 1967,
furnishing a copy of each of the communications covering an investigation conducted
concerning the captioned individual. These communications were furnished for infor-
mation and consideration as to whether the data developed indicated a violation of any
Federal law.

Enclosed herewith is a copy of this Bureau’s letter of this date to the
U. S. Civil Service Commission together with a copy of its enclosure containing
further imformation regarding the captioned matter. This is furnished to sup-
plement the data previously forwarded to the Department in this case.

ALL INFORMATTON CONTA TNED

HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED N
DATE_G-20-9% BY sgd BI [QEﬁ) o

140-33958 P 7 :
49490 N R
344403 . it
Enc. (Upon removal of classified enclosures, if any, this transmittal letter becomes
(2) UNCLASSIFIED.)
X

WSJ: tdm \
(2).*’,,(,‘-"-L o

@S—\Q,‘Z
2
€0’@/ #o-3 3?{/5(7"

P L
~——=TAAILED 9 i —— )
Vool Yo FEL 2¢ 1967,
T ——— —

Co
‘“4

MAIL Rooml:]/TELETYPE unit ]
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GSA GEN. REG. NO. 27 - Tolson {
UNITEDWSTATES GLRNMENT ¢ o &M’”"oh, it

Wick
Casper

Memorandum =

\ Felt

[ v

TO : MR. DELOAC§ i DATE: 3/2/67 S
£ Tavel -
ok cc Mr. DeLoach L dgelemy

FROM Mr, Cleveland Holmes

VJ Mr. M.A.Jones b

SUBJECT: PAULI MURRAY h7C

Loyalty Investigation 2t

gf requested by |
; Civil Service Commission

lof the White House called
at 4:10 p.m. today and referred to name checks
done by us for the White House on 7/28/64 and
12/21/66, on the above-named individual. She
requested advice as to whether an investigation
was being conducted on this individual.

b7C

After checking, she was advised that a
Loyalty-type investigation is being done at the
request of the Civil Service Commission and is
completed with the exception of a check by S

nt of Murray's activities in Ghana. e
| irequested that copies of the reports in K\‘__“—_
this investigation be furnished to the White House
when the investigation is completed.

NS A wh
) kel
o

EX-102 AL

m we ygo-Bes 38

[

B WAR o W6/
T e o [ /p“'
. Eﬁi’%%ﬁo‘
|H45-3395%

\

A
. 4
| ‘ AL
[ MAMARI41967  immomniswoimsorsim
i 3 DATE 5"2071¢ BY_S P4 BIA DR
7399403 -




DPTIONAL FORM NO\A 10 5010106 - '.
::: ;.\;: ::g.lo:'_‘” Tolson
UNITED STATES G NMENT i

- Wick

Memorandum e

"/ Conrad
. 3Felt
:/v’ b

TO Mr. Tolson DATE: 4/4/67 G :
/ Irotter
FROM . Mr. DeLoac BARSE fomes
Gan
é) & £ Lo g
SUBJECT: PAULI MURRAY }U V %

¥

CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION
SECURITY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

The purpose of this memorandum is to advise that a /-
Security of Government Employees investigation was completed in
connection with Pauli Murray in February, 1967, and the results
furnished to the Civil S8ervice Commission. The basis for our
investigation was admissions by Murray that she had been a memberT
of the Communist Party of America (Lovestonite group) and had
been employed by other communist front organizations in the 1940's.
The White House requested the results of our investigation
March 7, 1967,

We have now learned that Murray was being considexed for
the position of General Counsel for the Equal Employment Opportunity
Commission. On April 4, 1967, Stephen N. Shulman, Chairman of the
Equal Employment Opportunity Commission, called at my office at
which time he was interviewed by Section Chief William V., Cleveland
and myself, Mr, Shulman stated that he had carefully reviewed
information developed during the FBI investigation of Murray and
wanted to discuss the feasibility of going ahead with her appoint-
ment in view of derogatory information contained in our reports.

At the outset it_was carefully explained to Mr. Shulman that the
FBI is strictly an investigative agency and the facts contained in
our investigative reports were for the assistance of the employing
agency in making a decision regarding the person's suitability.
Mr., Shulman was told that no recommendations for or against Murray
would be made. Mr. Shulman indicated he understood this but hoped
to obtain certain clarifying information,

N

BACKGROUND:

Murray, aged 56, a:Negro, is well educated, holding B.A.,
LL.B., LL.M., and J.S.D. degrees. In addition to membership in
the Communist Party of America in the 193Q)s and employment by aj 6

ke g o

_j = K REC M%,M [ ﬁ.’ééfg
: 1 ¢ CONTINUED - OVER 1 PR 6,
ve ST 109 - —_—
ALL INFORMATTON CCNTAINED .-,
it S BER pskpe). TR
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Memorandum to Mr. Tolson:
Re: Pauli Murray

number of communist front organizations she has been associated
with persons with communist front affiliatiops. In 1940 she was
found wandering in Providence, Rhode Island, / and was returned to
New York City by a probation officer who rechlled that Murray was
dressed in men's clothing, claimed she was omosexual, and had
been taking hormone treatments at Bellevue Hospital as she wanted
to change her sex to be a man, Bellevue re ords show she was
released after two days and di osed as schizophrenia. Marriage
records show she was married tﬁj illiam Ray-“Wynn at New York City,
[:fffj:er 28, 1930, but Murray has stated she never resided with

nd she has never obtained an annulment. She has also admittéd
wo arrests, one in 1935 on a picket Yline in New York City and
another in 1940 at Petersburg, Virginia, for refusing to move to
a broken seat when white passengers entered the bus-, She was
fined and her case appealed by the NAACP, The appeal was lost and

jas a result the fine was raised and she spent s%yeral days in jail.
pPA ULy oy p

CURRENT DEVELOPMENTS: — L, ——

Mr. Shulman noted the persons interviewed during our
investigation generally commented favorably concerning Murray and
he - wanted to know how to balance this fact with the fact that
she had belonged to and worked for numerous communist organizations.
He was advised that this was an adjudication problem which he would
have to decide, taking into consideration such things as whether or
not she had ever openly repudiated her former association with these
organizations., Mr., Shulman then wanted to know about the various
organizations for whom she was employed by or had been associated
with up until 1948, and it was pointed out to him that each
organization was fully documented at the end of the reports he had

in his possession,

In summarizing, Mr, Shulman stated that his problem was
to determine how not to give Murray the job as General Counsel since
actually she had now been employed by the Government on a consultant
basis for some eight months, He indicated, however, that he would
challenge her on four items, namely: her affiliation with

Communist Party organizations, the circumstances of her ad.188102i:227/

and release from Bellevue Hospital; her unconsummated marriage and
lack of annulment, and her two arrests and jail sentence.



Memorandum to Mr, Tolson
Re: Pauli Murray

ACTION: Mr. Shulman was again advised that the reports in his
possession regarding Murray had been furnished for his assistance
in arriving at a decision concerning the appointment of Murray
and that as an investigative agency this Bureau could make no
recommendations for or against such an appointment.

. s

l/

1
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/t‘ Assistant Attorney General | JU~N 1 ph , y
Internal Security Division s = 967
A4 Director, FBI Attention: Supervisor of Service Section
)7 Records Administration Qffice
PAULI MURRAY

Civil Service Commission
SECURITY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

Reference is made to this Bureau’s letter dated

furnishing a copy of each of the communications covering an i
concerning the captioned individual.

February 9, 1967,
nvestigation conducted
These communications were furnished for infor-

mation and consideration as to whether the data developed indicated a violation of any
Federal law.

Enclosed herewith is a copy of this Bureau’s letter of this date to the
U. S. Civil Service Commission together with a copy of its enclosure containing
further information regarding the captioned matter. This is furnished to sup-
plement the data previously forwarded to the Department in this case,

140-33958

(2) on removal o classtﬁed enclosures, if any, this transmittal letter becomes
U CLASSIFIE

O S
S {IWH‘)\J \ REC- 8
ROR \

Oy o | Yo "3?7:5‘5”33
EX-10g |

s JUN 16 1967

ALL INFORMATION CONTATNED
MAILED Z ' HEREIKN IS uucussmmn
. (,J paTE §5°20-9¢ BY S PY &M
JUN 121967 C ﬂ’bﬁﬁﬁoz,
COMM-FBI
ZJUNZ2219
MAIL ROOM TELETYPE untt L




9-7a (Rev. 3=24-67) ’

140-339088
\ pate:  JUN 121967
[] Closing Full Field
_ To: Director, Bureau of Personnel Investigations Disloyal []
/ Civil Service Commission Unfounded ]
] Closing PI
From: dJohn Ed Hoover, Director (] Closing Supp

X) Supplemental FFI
Subject: PAULY MURRAY
Civil Service Commission
SECURITY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

Transmitted herewith are twoO copies of the following communicationsg
containing the results of:

(g A full field investigation. Please advise this Bureau of the ultimate
disposition in this matter.

(] An inquiry.

Report dated May 34, 1967, at Abidjan, Ghana,
furnished by the Depmtment of State.

e o { 7033258 31
pate 5-20-9¢ py_Sp4 BIA D@
— ng 2 JUN 16 1967

0399903

(X Prior correspondence has previously been furnished your agency.
] Retumned herewith is this individual’s Standard Form |

This matter: [ ] Pending. [] Pending another Government agency. (® No further
tion is contemplated under Executive Order 10450 in the absence of a specific request. A*

BY, COURIER SVCa

This information should not be disseminated to unauthorized persons or agencies.

This Bureau makes no recommen v'tion regarding clearance or disapproval of the captioned
individual for Federal employpiefit;

Enc. (2)(Upon removal'o(}l

~i - AAG; Internal Se
) ~f 1w
(7) i MAIL ROOM

TELETYPE UNlTl—__]
62JUN 221967

enclosures, if any, this transmittal letter becomes UNCLASSIFIED.)

y Division (under separate cover) - Enc.
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73999 03

pAmr Sum Ma,f/

Captioned individual, who you advised was born 2

November 20, 19 re, Maryland, holds Social
Security Number and currently resides at 2702
Dartmouth Road, Alexandria, Virginia, has been the

subject of security-type investigations conducted by this
Bureau.

In 1967, Pauli Murray, also known as A. Pauli
Murray, Anna Pauline Murray, Agnes Pauline Murray, and
Mrs. Anna Pauline Wynn, was the subject of a Security of
Government Employees investigation based on her admissions
that she had been a member of the Communist Party of
America (Lovestonite group) in the 1930's and had been
employed by other communist front organizations in the
1940's. In 1949, the name of Pauli Murray, 212 West 50th
Street, New York City, was on a list of active members of
the National Lawyers Guild, an organization described as
communist. She was then being considered in 1967 for the
position of General Counsel for the Equal Employment
Opportunity Commission, and the results of that investigation
were furnished to the Civil Service Commission. (140-33958)

In 1940, she was found wandering in Providence,
Rhode Island, and was returned to New York City by a probation
officer who recalled that the captioned individual was
dressed in men's clothing, claimed she was a homosexual,
and had been taking hormone treatments at Bellevue Hospital
as she wanted to change her sex to be a man. Bellevue
records showed she,was released after two days and djiagnos
Assoc. DI ag 'schizophre%i\&ﬁ’ N OE 1REC 68 /¥0- 33955~ a >

oon AD . . 23 00T 7 1975
Axw. Dl Marriage records indicated she was married to
wWilliam Ray Wynn at New York City on Novembet:;f:]lng*ﬂ'wmvA.‘~..

Adm. Serv.

Ex. A" — but Murray has stated she never resided with and she ha

Gen. lav. never obtained an annulment. She has also admitted two

e arrests, one in 1935 on a picket line in New York City and b7
et — another in 1940 at Petersburg, Virginia, for refusing to move

Intell.

Laboratory
Legal Coun. <

W (4) SEE NOTE PAGE 2. . . ﬁ{ G

il
Troining S

Telephone Rmn i ({
mﬁ; ROOM, TELETYPE UNIT [

Director Sec’y

FBl/D(?J/
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PAULI MURRAY

to a broken seat when white passe s entered the bus.

She was fined and her case appealgd by the National Association
for the Advancement of Colored Peple; the appeal was lost and,
as a result, the fine was raissd and she spent several days

in 3add.  (140-33958-36) (62-84745-19, pp2,3) (62-5-7086)

_ A press release of the American Civil Liberties
Union (ACLU) by dateline of September 27, 1970, announced
that six incumbent membexs of the ACLU Board of Directors
had been reelected and ons of those reelected was "Paulil
Murray, poet, lawyer and professor at Brandeis University.”
N (61-190-1338-p8)
The esntral files of the FBI, including the records
of the Identification Division, contain no additional pertinent
informetion eoncerning the captioned individual based upon
background information submitted in connection with this name
check request. ‘

NOTE: Per request ofl
([Secnritw) The White House. Above telephoned
[ | white House Security Office, by S

|at 2:40 pM, 9/24/76.
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Federal Bureau of Inv’gation
* "Mecords Sectio

Fi el

’ 19_—

[__JName Searching Unit, 4543 JEH-FB] Bldg.
Servxce Unit, 4654 JEH-FBI Bldg.
Forward to File Review
Attention

E:jﬁeturn to

Supervisor Room Ext.

Type of References Requested:
Regular Request (Analytical Search)
All References (Subversive & Nonsubversive)
Subverswe References Only

12yonsubverswe References Only
Ma% References Only
Type of Search Requested:
Restricted to Locality of

[ _JExact Name Only (On the évzg ‘976

Buildup
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Subject ] LUJM—M o
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A Searcher
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